Computer Room
Floor Grille
Type CFG • AFG
PI/9/1/B/1
TROX AITCS Ltd Telephone +44 (0)1842 851280
Caxton Way Telefax +44 (0)1842 851279
Thetford e-mail info@troxaitcs.com
Norfolk IP24 3SQ www.troxaitcs.com

5
Order Details
Order Code CFG
Order Code AFG
Frame Depth (mm)
between face of grille
and face of pedestal
25 standard
Optionally 26 - 50 in
1mm steps
Frame Depth (mm)
between face of grille
and face of pedestal
25 standard
Optionally 26 - 50 in
1mm steps
AFG - A 600 x 600 0 35 P2
Not used
/ / / /
*Does not have the structural performance of 125mm unit
Type
CFG - F1 // / /600 x 600 35125 P2
P2 = Polyester powder coat silver grey
RAL 9006 25% Gloss (Standard)
P4 = Polyester powder coat black
RAL 9006 20% Gloss
N1 = Polyester powder coat with nylon
reinforcing black RAL 9005
P2 = Polyester powder coat silver grey
RAL 9006 25% Gloss (Standard)
P4 = Polyester powder coat black
RAL 9006 20% Gloss
N1 = Polyester powder coat with nylon
reinforcing black RAL 9005
Unit Depth (mm)
125= Standard
*75 = Optional
Size (mm)
Type Size (mm)
Fan Pack
F1 = 230V (Standard)
Rear Assemblies
A = Face only
AG = Rear opposed blade damper
D
es